QUISITIVE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS INC.

QUISITIVE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS INC.

ISIN: CA74881G1037

Overview

WKN:

2024/08/16 17:04:56

Price
0.305 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

(2] 1.67% (0.01)

CA74881G1037

QuIS

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Software

Stock

55 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.305 CAD (9,000)
0.32 CAD (4,500)
0.31 CAD

0.31 CAD

0.305 CAD

0.30 CAD
0.307124 CAD
6,085

1,868.85

3

3,500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.00

L.50

L.00

0.50

Sy

0.00
2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA74881G1037&ID_NOTATION=60660328
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3eb70847f5da0b8eff8094f86a1bd3510b54cfb997ac42284cf635ee60dd4435&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9dcda5630c74f1feb&time=1723909971&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25e1e26382b0b7103a51b14da28eee4b07e587d7540768174aa12d35f1576d95&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1dea662cc66e9d096&time=1723909971&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5231c8bac8cceaf8f94724f54ea9ddf4611437ba6a87b1e09b722903824b3090&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b7639802ecc72dff3&time=1723909971&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2315c27fe1c2520be21360d268512747dba64904e8da4a33d1eddbb2c91519af&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=39488ce092e913a25&time=1723909971&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dfc894815ec44b7d8471ef3b879b95d6755e2590791e80789725be65777a1897&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0fa32464e59ba5e31&time=1723909971&tool=RSC

QUISITIVE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS INC.

Details

2024/08/16 17:04:56

Price
0.305 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 1.67% (0.01)

CA74881G1037

QUIS

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Software

Stock

55 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.305 CAD (9,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.32 CAD (4,500)
Open 0.31 CAD
High 0.31 CAD
Low 0.305 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.30 CAD
VWAP 0.307124 CAD
Volume (pcs) 6,085
Trading volume 1,868.85
Number of trades 3
Last size 3,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +11.11% +7.14% -79.02%
Perf (abs.) +0.03 +0.02 -1.13
Beta 0.12 0.10 0.87
Volatility 65.23 65.00 66.25

ERSTE

Group

2.00

1.50

'n""

0.50

0.00

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

Sy

0.318 CAD (166,147
0.306 CAD (190,120
0.334 CAD (151,746

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:02 0.202 EUR
15

TSX Venture 2024/08/ 17:04 0.305 CAD

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 16:05 0.197 EUR
16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:08 0.204 EUR
16

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:08 0.193 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.420 CAD (2024/04/05

0.245 CAD (2024/02/16

0.420 CAD (2024/04/05
(

)
)
)
0.311 CAD (139,514)
)
)
)
0.240 CAD (2023/12/06)

Number of
trades

2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=60660328
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=332051836
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=332536013
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=332678618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=230838180

QUISITIVE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS INC.

16
FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 20:13 0.2377 USD 0.00 2
Issues 15
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231079959
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231079959

QUISITIVE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

QUISITIVE

Company Profile

Contact Details
QUISITIVE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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